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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 18 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
18.05.2025 - 18:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.02 497
2. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:10.30 491
3. STEFANOVSKA, neda 10 Neptun 1:17.91 361
4. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:28.02 250
5. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:28.55 245
6. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:30.04 233
7. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 1:31.43 223
8. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:45.46 145
9. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:46.72 140

10. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:53.25 117
11. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:55.40 111
12. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 1:55.54 110
13. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 1:59.72 99
14. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.21 98
15. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:15.21 69

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:10.02 497
2. STEFANOVSKA, neda 10 Neptun 1:17.91 361
3. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija 10 PK 3 Disciplini 1:45.46 145

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:10.30 491

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:28.55 245
2. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:30.04 233
3. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 14 PK Mladost 1:31.43 223
4. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:46.72 140
5. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 1:55.54 110

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:28.02 250
2. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:53.25 117
3. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:55.40 111
4. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 1:59.72 99
5. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:00.21 98
6. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:15.21 69


